
NM Felt
Klepp (2017405)
Årdal, Fra 16-09-2017 til 17-09-2017

Recurve Damer
1
4

RIDDERSTRÖM Line Blomén
RØE Silje R

KLEPP

GRENL

52
25

3
2

IVERSEN Lisbeth
HILLESTAD Katrine

HVALE

STAVA

30
44

Bronse

Røe S.
Iversen L.

27
36

Finale

Ridderström L.
Hillestad K.

41
51
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